Rittal - The System.

Faster — better — everywhere.

SZ 4190.000
LLlapHupbl 130°

CocTosiHue: 05.03.2026 (McTouHuk: rittal.com/kz-ru)

>> ENCLOSURES >>P0\\'EIDISTIIH.ITHI>> CLIMATE CONTROL >> IT IIFIIASTIIIIGTI.IIE>>SOFT\“RE&SEWBB>>

FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP


https://www.rittal.com/kz-ru
https://www.rittal.com/kz-ru
https://www.rittal.com/kz-ru

SZ 4190.000 - WapHupbl 130°

130° hinge for TS and VX SE sheet steel doors.

DyHKUUNK

ApT. N2

Martepuan

KoMnnekT noctaBku
Yron oTKpbITUA ABeEpU
Suitable for door variant
YnakoBka

Bec HeTTO

Gross weight

Kog THB3/

ECLASS 8.0

© Rittal 2026

SZ 4190.000

LinHkoBOe nuTbe nog AaBneHnem
Bkn. KpenexkHbin maTepuan

130°

CtanbHas gBepb

6 WrT.

0,63 kg

0,732 kg

83021000

27409219



