

Rittal – The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.



SZ 4190.000

Шарниры 130°

Состояние: 05.03.2026 (Источник: rittal.com/kz-ru)

ENCLOSURES

POWER DISTRIBUTION

CLIMATE CONTROL

IT INFRASTRUCTURE

SOFTWARE & SERVICES

FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP



SZ 4190.000 - Шарниры 130°

130° hinge for TS and VX SE sheet steel doors.

Функции

Арт. №	SZ 4190.000
Материал	Цинковое литье под давлением
Комплект поставки	Вкл. крепежный материал
Угол открытия двери	130°
Suitable for door variant	Стальная дверь
Упаковка	6 шт.
Вес нетто	0,63 kg
Gross weight	0,732 kg
Код ТНВЭД	83021000
ECLASS 8.0	27409219